THE DATASHEET OF
RA012085BB95015BF1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
R. 012085, R. 012020
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 04-Sep-15 1 Document Number: 22110
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

(kvar)
RATED
CURRENT
(ARMS)
TYPE R. 012085
R#012085BB930##BF1
R7
3.0
2.0
0.7
4.0
R#012085BB940##BF1 4.0
R#012085BB950##BF1 5.0
R#012085BB960##BF1 6.0
R#012085BB980##BF1 8.0
R#012085BB100##BF1 10
R#012085BB160##BH1
R42
16
0.8
R#012085BB200##BH1 20
R#012085BB250##BH1 25
R#012085BB300##BH1 30
R#012085BB400##BJ1
R85
40
R#012085BB500##BJ1 50
R#012085BB600##BJ1 60
R#012085BB800##BJ1 80
R#012085BB101##BJ1 100
TYPE R. 012020
R#012020BB100##BF1
R7
10
2.0
1.4
4.0
R#012020BB120##BF1 12
R#012020BB160##BF1 16
R#012020BB200##BF1 20
R#012020BB250##BF1 25
R#012020BB300##BF1 30
R#012020BB400##BH1
R42
40
1.7
R#012020BB500##BH1 50
R#012020BB600##BH1 60
R#012020BB800##BH1 80
R#012020BB101##BJ1
R85
100
R#012020BB121##BJ1 120
R#012020BB161##BJ1 160
R#012020BB201##BJ1 200
R#012020BB251##BJ1 250
R#012020BB301##BJ1 300
R#012020BB401##BJ1 400
R. 012085, R. 012020
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 04-Sep-15 3 Document Number: 22110
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com